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Pos. # Namn

116 Mattias Mensonen
14 Rickard Sandberg
80 Johan Carlsson

52 Nicklas Gustavsson
118 Max von Schoting
79 Jimmie Allen

73 Kim Lindstrom
114 Bjorn Andersson
12 [Evan Heiby

76 Rasmus Sjoberg
31 Niklas Pettersson
91 Alex Eriksson

82 Jonathan Magnusson
53 Robert Friberg

60 Manne Dahlgren
25 Anders Ho0k

35 Emil Lofgren

98 Hampus Dahlgren
44 Casper Lindholm
41 Timmy Wernersson
28 Mikael Hedberg

93 Rasmus Lavesson
22 Erik Rosendahl

33 Martin Larsson

87 Sebastian Lorenz
45 |Linus M&nsson
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54 Christoffer Gustavsson
66 Niklas Wickelgren

15 Robin Ember

63 Gustav Hubert
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2014-05-10 Linkoping
Lag-SM i Motocross 2014
Resultat Heat 1

Klubb Fabrikat Varv
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK Honda
SMK Eksjo Kawasaki
Vésterds MK Suzuki
Carlsborgs MK Honda
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK Honda
Jarva MK Kawasaki
Jarva MK KTM
Alfta-Edsbyn MCK Kawasaki
SMK Eksjo KTM
Jarva MK Honda
Gota MS Yamaha
Kils MK MC ™
Vésterds MK Kawasaki
Carlsborgs MK Honda
MC Alingsés Honda
Rattvik Boda MK Honda
Gota MS Yamaha
Kils MK MC Honda
Linkoping MS Suzuki
Link6ping MS Kawasaki
Rattvik Boda MK KTM
Kils MK MC Kawasaki
Réttvik Boda MK KTM
Gota MS KTM
Vésterds MK Yamaha
Linkdping MS Kawasaki
Carlsborgs MK Kawasaki
MC Alingsds Honda
SMK Eksjo Yamaha
MC Alingsés Honda
RlANOSsSONS

Kerl aB
E’=_—=-u USKVARNA

Solhdlisvagen

7. 561 38 Huskvarma

MABI

H YRGB

L AR

VMS

VARMLANDS MASKINSERVICE AR

Totaltid
19:33.307
19:34.444
20:06.565
20:07.951
20:08.623
20:11.388
20:16.685
20:17.666
20:22.869
20:26.416
20:30.386
20:34.860
20:35.985
20:43.603
21:00.373
21:02.530
21:03.237
21:04.247
21:07.945
21:12.048
21:12.984
21:21.253
21:22.045
21:28.775
21:37.147
21:52.231
19:52.247
19:55.251
8:10.676
1:49.218

W 0 0 WV YV YV YV YV VO VOV V) VOV VO VOV VYV VOV V V VOV V VOV VW VYV V VO VvV VvV Vv Vv

Diff.
+1.137
+33.258
+34.644
+35.316
+38.081
+43.378
+44.359
+49.562
+53.109
+57.079
+1:01.553
+1:02.678
+1:10.296
+1:27.066
+1:29.223
+1:29.930
+1:30.940
+1:34.638
+1:38.741
+1:39.677
+1:47.946
+1:48.738
+1:55.468
+2:03.840
+2:18.924
-1 Varv
+3.004
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